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Araba/ 38, 30, 29, ,5 29, 30, 29, ,5 29, 29, 34, 35, 39, 38, 43, 45, 44, 48,
Alava 44 08 01 6 55 22 83 5 20 06 78 50 24 25 91 01 64 30
26 26
Bizkai 34, 26, 27, ,3 27, 28, 28, ,8 26, 26, 30, 33, 36, 37, 43, 43, 43, 45,
a 40 75 12 0 81 60 15 4 97 80 65 43 31 99 04 32 29 41
28 26
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CAE 01 87 20 6 72 63 86 0 88 49 55 83 84 84 43 92 75 16
30 25
Gipuzk 40, 31, 29, ,2 29, 30, 29, ,6 25, 27, 31, 33, 36, 37, 40, 41, 40, 42,
oa 11 43 32 4 60 84 50 4 66 88 47 67 43 38 58 00 85 85
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e 20] 201 20|20} 201 201 20}20] 201 20} 201 20| 20} 20} 20| 20} 20} 20
kodea Lurralde 221211201191 181171164151 14113112111110109108]107106105
30 27
Arabako Ibarrak / |34,125,125,] ,4121,125,126,) ,1]122,133,133,134,J42,137,143,]0,0
01100 Valles Alaveses 181111651 21841191341 01701331331191571931031 0
31 29
Arabako Lautada / 40, 30, 29, ,0 29, 30, 30, ,3 29, 29, 35, 35, 39, 38, 44, 0,0
01200 Llanada Alavesa 52 96 25 0 97 96 23 6 47 18 43 99 13 27 20 O
25 14
Arabako Mendialdea 27, 25, 28, ,0 17, 29, 26, ,2 27, 25, 26, 37, 33, 39, 44, 0,0
01300 / Montafia Alavesa 75 00 12 0 02 55 83 9 78 00 32 50 33 68 16 O
25 18
Arratia Nerbioi / 25, 26, 25, ,7 19, 22, 20, ,5 16, 23, 25, 27, 31, 30, 37, 0,0
48100 Arratia-Nervion 11 22 69 7 08 68 37 2 88 15 07 06 17 98 77 O
31 24
Bidasoa Beherea / 37, 29, 29, ,8 30, 28, 27, ,2 24, 26, 28, 32, 32, 35, 40, 0,0
20200 Bajo Bidasoa 59 62 03 3 95 22 76 4 11 68 19 27 69 96 23 O
27 27
Bilbo Handia / Gran 35, 27, 27, ,1 28, 29, 28, ,8 27, 27, 31, 34, 37, 39, 44, 0,0
48200 Bilbao 12 55 68 1 90 49 94 5 69 21 62 86 53 29 69 O
31 22
Deba Beherea / Bajo 38, 30, 30, ,9 29, 27, 27, ,5 28, 25, 30, 34, 36, 33, 37, 0,0
20100 Deba 83 24 91 2 87 31 96 5 52 84 93 12 80 43 06 O
29 23
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48400 Encartaciones 22 18 60 1 67 82 02 3 15 37 31 14 96 50 36 O
26 25
Errioxa Arabarra / 28, 23, 28, ,6 26, 25, 25, ,3 28, 25, 31, 27, 39, 35, 39, 0,0

01400

Rioja Alavesa

17 62 21 3 50 35 75 6 65 74 91 70 30 77 31 O




48500

20500

01500

01600

48600

48700

20600

20700

Gernika-Bermeo

Goierri

Gorbeia Inguruak /
Estribaciones del
Gorbea

Kantauri Arabarra /
Cantébrica Alavesa
Markina-Ondarroa
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48009
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48091
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Arraia-Maeztu

Arrankudiaga

Arrasate/Mondragon

Arratzu

Arratzua-Ubarrundia

Arrieta

Arrigorriaga

Artea
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Asparrena
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Astigarraga
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Atxondo

Aulesti
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Azpeitia
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0
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28
41, ,1 28, 28,
20 3 84 25

29
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19,
15

26,
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0,0
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00

23,
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30,
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80,
00
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00

15,

34,
78

32,
20

23,
53

22,
22

33,
33

27,
66

30,
36

29,

23
5 14, 19, 20, 31, 36, 31, 44, 37, 47, 37,
3 71 23 00 25 36 82 57 78 47 50
23

,8 18, 31, 36, 31, 41, 37, 36, 32, 32, 43,
2 75 42 95 63 45 30 05 85 70 23

10
0, 0,00,00,00,00,00,00,0 0,0
oo 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
16
,6 9,0 11, 33, 16, 72, 42, 82, 71, 55, 55,

7 9 11 33 67 73 86 14 43 56 56

22
,2 37, 0,0 28, 15, 46, 26, 50, 45, 39, 38,
2 50 0 57 38 15 67 00 95 13 46

36
5 28, 22, 25, 31, 27, 35, 33, 38, 36, 44,
5 35 44 25 84 04 10 80 86 45 37

12
7 13, 20, 16, 21, 35, 24, 29, 75, 33, 33,
7 51 69 67 05 14 00 63 00 33 33

25
,0 25, 40, 0,0 40, 24, 75, 77, 52, 53, 52,
0O 00O OO O 00 OO0 OO0 78 94 33 63

30
,0 18, 12, 26, 20, 27, 35, 34, 37, 33, 60,
0 42 50 67 00 59 00 38 14 33 00

21
5 22,15, 14, 41, 43, 28, 29, 27, 27, 38,
4 00 38 37 67 06 57 79 91 27 71

26
8 29, 29, 25, 36, 33, 29, 38, 42, 48, 55,
3 51 55 00 36 93 63 84 05 42 07

22
3 25, 25, 28, 27, 38, 25, 35, 36, 36, 38,
7 44 19 78 81 05 62 25 11 16 74

33
3 8,30,00,075, 21, 27, 41, 10, 30, 50,
3 3 0 O 00 43 27 67 00 00 OO

22
5 19, 37, 25, 27, 15, 36, 40, 32, 45, 45,
0 23 50 71 59 38 36 91 43 45 16

12 10
,5 0,0 40, 0,0 0,0 28, 25, 30, 0,0 0,0 20,
0O 0O 000 O 57 00000 O OO

12
5 26, 30, 27, 14, 16, 33, 26, 35, 35, 32,
0 67 77 78 29 67 33 79 71 14 97
26
4 28, 28, 36, 30, 43, 37, 40, 40, 41, 43,
9 12 95 59 13 95 50 66 41 61 22
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28 02 82 8 57 89 05 7 53 33 67 57 97 07 39 12 08 73



01049
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20904

48090

48013
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20074

48017

01016

Afana

Bakio

Baliarrain

Balmaseda

Barakaldo

Barrika

Barrundia

Basauri

Barios de
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Beasain
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Beizama

Belauntza

Berango
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